ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION (General Business) Title 30, Chapters 21 and 29, Idaho Code Filing fee: \$100 typed, \$120 not typed Complete and submit the form in <u>duplicate</u> .				I	FILED EFFECTIVE 2017 JUN 19 PM 3: 30 SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO		
Article 1: The name	of the corpora	ation shall be:					
Finish Line Mobile Detailing Inc							
Article 2: The num Article 3: Registere			is authorized to issue;	1			
Dean R. Bachman		167	1677 N Calaveras Place		ID	83634	
(Namë)		(Addr	ess)		_		
Article 4: Incorpora	ator name and	address:					
Dean R. Bachma	an	167	7 N Calaveras Plac	æ Kuna,	ID	83634	
(Name)	·····	(Addr	256)				
Article 5: The mail 1677 N Calaver	-	the corporation					

Optional Articles (director names and addresses, for example):

Dean Bachman, President - 1677 N Calaveras Place, Kuna, ID 83634

Signature of at least one incorporator:
Printed Name: Dean Bachman
Signature:
Printed Name: Dean Bachman
Signature:

Secretary of State use only

IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE **66/19/2017 05:00** CK:CASH CT:341374 BH:1589587 16 100.00 = 100.00 CORP #2

C214216